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1) Application (Application to the Registrar)

JrerfuTss AT

2) Transfer Certificate / Leaving Certificate Original for Migration Certificate.

3) 1 to 8 Semester Mark sheets (Xerox with Self Attested)

4) Admission Fee Receipt / Allotment Letter

5) Rs. 100 Paid Receipt for Migration Certificate.( https://dbatu.unisuite.in/PayList/EF)
6) Self-Declaration Form

Regional Center Coordinators
Regional Name Mobile Number Email id
Aursmubad Mr. S. M. Borse 9423376426 | smborse@dbatu.ac.in
Dr. Brijesh lyer 9403002289 | brijeshiyer@dbatu.ac.in
KbilhipLr Dr. Milind Joshi 9822819270 | Milindjoshi.suk@gmail.com
Dr. S M. Pore 8600517111 | smpore@dbatu.ac.in
Nagpur Prof.P. S. Kulkarni 9422836228 | ronagpur@dbatu.ac.in
Dr. R S Pawade 8698559938 | rspawade@dbatu.ac.in
Pune Mr. Y. N. Kamble 8459198876 | ynkamble@dbatu.ac.in
Dr. S R Bhagat 9422353352 | srbhagat@dbatu.ac.in
SolspurF Mr. G. V. Jadhav 89909332078 | gvjadhav@dbatu.ac.in
Mr. S. U. Waikar 9422358626 | osd.solapur@gmail.com
- Mr. Gopal Chaudhari | 9767265822 | dbatuscj@gmail.com
Dr. Amol Landge 9975138610 | dbatuscj@gmail.com




Address of Aurangabad Regional Centre

Address of Nagpur Regional Center

DBATU Aurangabad Regional Centre, C/o.
Government College of Engineering .
Osmanpura, Railyway Station Road,

Aurangabad-431001

Address of Pune Regional Centre

DBATU Nagpur Regional Center, Seminar
Hall, LIT'RTMNU Campus, Nagpur-
440033

Address of Solapur Sub Centre

DBATU Regional Centre Pune, 4th Floor,
Human Resources , Development Centre
Building (Technology Building) , Savitribai
Phule Pune University, Ganeshkhind Pune
Pin 4110007 (MS)

Address of Kolhapur Sub Center

DBATU Subcenter Solapur, Rector's
Quarter, Boys' Hostel Punyashlok
Ahilyadevi Holkar University, Solapur
Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur,
Maharashtra 413255

Address of Jalgaon Sub Center

DBATU Kolhapur Sub center Ashokrao
Mane Group of Institutes, NH-4 Pune-
Banglore Highway. Vathar Tarf Vadgaon,
Tal-Hatkanangle, Dist-kolhapur,

Nmu Quarter Gut No.176 A Flt No 102
Bambhori In Front of North Maharashtra
knowledge City Engineering College

Maharashtra 416112 Jalgaon
(327 a1 Thacsay)
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